1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
COMPASS-DECO-RECESSED-WALL-SPEC-REV0         April 22, 2026

RECESSED WALL
COMPASS DECO
Order Guide
1 - Light & Housing
COLOR TEMPERATURE VOLTAGE MOUNTING DRIVER DIMMING
18K - 1800K
22K - 2200K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
NCBB - New construction back box
NCH - New construction housing
with bar hangers
RM - Remodel
INTEGRAL - Integral driver ND - No dimming
REMOTE - Remote driver DO NOT SPECIFY FOR REMOTE.
SEE "REMOTE DRIVER BOX" SECTION BELOW
LUMINAIRE ID FACEPLATE SHAPE 1 FACEPLATE FINISH 2 LIGHT SOURCE 3, 4 WATTAGE
CDEC SW
CDEC - Compass Deco RO - Round
SQ - Square
1 �See page 3 for more details.
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
WA - White antimicrobial
Silverwerx
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
2 �See page 5 for more finish options.
SW - Static white
3 �90+ CRI.
4 �For solid colors consult factory.
Round Square
2W up to 62 lm up to 82 lm
3W up to 69 lm up to 92 lm
REMOTE DRIVER 5 LUMINAIRE QUANTITY 6 LUMINAIRE ID DIMMING
CDEC
RDB# - Remote driver box
5 �Specify each required remote driver box on a
separate line.
#X - Number of luminaires
6 �Specify number (#) of luminaires per remote
driver. See page 4 for maximum fixture per driver.
CDEC - Compass Deco RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RDA 7 - DALI
7 �On-site commissioning is required.
2. Remote Driver Box� Ordered separately. Specify each required remote driver box on a separate line.
Project:
Type:
3 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
COMPASS-DECO-RECESSED-WALL-SPEC-REV0         April 22, 2026
RECESSED WALL
COMPASS DECO
3" 3"5/8" 5/8"
Dimensions
LIGHT
ROUND SQUARE
HOUSING
NCBB - New construction back box NCH - New construction housing with bar hangers
3"
2 3/8"
2 11/16"
14" to 24" 6 15/16"2 3/8"